LST WALL MOUNTED CONVECTORS
MDL:  PROFESS IONAL GRADE HVAC SOLUT IONS
www.mdlsoln.com 1
NATURAL CONVECTION HEATERS
Convection heating systems operate by heat absorption via air particles flowing past a heat exchanger. The difference in density
between cold and heated air creates a delicate current that flows from the bottom to the top of the unit.
Natural air circulation is created in the room, which facilitates uniform heating. With convection radiators, nominal air circulation
occurs when the air rises from the bottom of the unit, thus a minimum separation distance should always be kept between the walls and

LENGTH
L INCH
TYPE
HX
WIDTH W
INCH
180/160/65ºF
HEATING
BTU/H
FLOW-
RATE
UsGPM
PRESSURE
DROP FT-H20
BTU/H PER FOOT
NC22-23/14.7/400 9 15.5 22
5.75
1635 0.16 0.05 3018
NC22-23/14.7/600 9 23.5 22 2218 0.22 0.09 1836
NC22-23/14.7/880 9 34.5 22 2724 0.27 0.14 1290
NC22-23/14.7/1080 9 42.5 22 3604 0.36 0.23 1291
NC22-23/14.7/1330 9 52.5 22 4681 0.47 0.37 1291
NC22-23/14.7/1530 9 60 22 5763 0.58 0.55 1356
NC22-23/14.7/1830 9 72 22 6840 0.68 0.76 1301
NC22-23/14.7/2080 9 82 22 7917 0.79 0.99 1301
NC22-23/14.7/2380 9 93.5 22 8999 0.90 1.25 1278
NC22-23/14.7/2580 9 101.5 22 10076 1.01 1.55 1307
NG23-23/21.0/400 9 15.5 23
8.25
2865 0.29 0.15 5289
NG23-23/21.0/600 9 23.5 23 4058 0.41 0.29 3358

L INCH
TYPE
HX
WIDTH W
INCH
180/160/65ºF
HEATING
BTU/H
FLOW-
RATE
UsGPM
PRESSURE
DROP FT-
H20
BTU/H PER FOOT
NC22-30/14.7/400 12 15.5 22
5.75
2159 0.22 0.09 3986
NC22-30/14.7/600 12 23.5 22 3063 0.31 0.17 2535
NC22-30/14.7/880 12 34.5 22 3959 0.40 0.27 1863
NC22-30/14.7/1080 12 45.5 22 4863 0.49 0.40 1742
NC22-30/14.7/1330 12 52.5 22 5991 0.60 0.59 1653
NC22-30/14.7/1530 12 62 22 7110 0.71 0.81 1610
NC22-30/14.7/1830 12 72 22 8234 0.82 1.06 1568
NC22-30/14.7/2080 12 82 22 9362 0.94 1.35 1539
NC22-30/14.7/2330 12 91.5 22 10490 1.05 1.67 1526
NC22-30/14.7/2580 12 101.5 22 11614 1.16 2.01 1507
NG23-30/21.0/400 12 15.5 23
8.25
3726 0.37 0.25 2483
NC23-30/21.0/600 12 23.5 23 5285 0.23 0.47 4374
NC23-30/21.0/880 12 34.5 23 6835 0.84 1.10 3005
NC23-30/21.0/1080 12 42.5 23 8389 0.84 1.10 3005
NC23-30/21.0/1330 12 52.5 23 10334 1.03 1.62 2851
NC23-30/21.0/1580 12 62 23 12271 1.23 2.23 2778
NC23-30/21.0/1830 12 72 23 14212 1.42 2.93 2707
NC23-30/21.0/2080 12 82 23 16128 1.61 3.70 2651
NC23-30/21.0/2330 12 91.5 23 18127 1.81 4.59 2637
NC23-30/21.0/2580 12 101.5 23 20072 2.01 5.54 2604
www.mdlsoln.com 14
Th
e
m

LENGTH
L INCH
TYPE
HX
WIDTH W
INCH
180/160/65ºF
HEATING
BTU/H
FLOWRATE
USGPM
PRESSURE
DROP FT-H20
BTU/H PER
FOOT
NC22-40/14.7/400 15.5 15.5 22
5.75
2400 0.24 0.11 4431
NC22-40/14.7/600 15.5 23.5 22 3401 0.34 0.21 2815
NC22-40/14.7/880 15.5 34.5 22 4398 0.44 0.33 2070
NC22-40/14.7/1080 15.5 42.5 22 5404 0.54 0.49 1936
NC22-40/14.7/1330 15.5 52.5 22 6654 0.67 0.72 1836
NC22-40/14.7/1530 15.5 62 22 7905 0.79 0.99 1790
NC22-40/14.7/1830 15.5 72 22 9151 0.92 1.29 1743
NC22-40/14.7/2080 15.5 82 22 10402 1.04 1.64 1710
NC22-40/14.7/2380 15.5 91.5 22 11652 1.17 2.03 1695
NC22-40/14.7/2580 15.5 101.5 22 13013 1.30 2.48 1688
NG23-40/21.0/400 15.5 15.5 23
8.25
4117 0.41 0.29 4832
NG23-40/21.0/600 15.5 23.5 23 5839 0.58 0.56 4832

LENGTH
L INCH
TYPE
HX
WIDTH W
INCH
180/160/65ºF
HEATING
BTU/H
FLOWRATE
UsGPM
PRESSURE
DROP FT-H20
BTU/H PER
FOOT
NC22-60/14.7/400 15.5 15.5 22
5.75
2919 0.29 0.16 5389
NC22-60/14.7/600 15.5 23.5 22 4132 0.41 0.30 3420
NC22-60/14.7/880 15.5 34.5 22 5349 0.53 0.48 2517
NC22-60/14.7/1080 15.5 42.5 22 6565 0.66 0.70 2352
NC22-60/14.7/1330 15.5 52.5 22 8082 0.81 1.03 2230
NC22-60/14.7/1530 15.5 62 22 9599 0.96 1.41 2179
NC22-60/14.7/1830 15.5 72 22 11124 1.11 1.86 21119
NC22-60/14.7/2080 15.5 82 22 12641 1.26 2.35 2078
NC22-60/14.7/2380 15.5 91.5 22 14158 1.42 2.90 2059
NC22-60/14.7/2580 15.5 101.5 22 15678 1.57 3.51 2034
NC22-60/21.0/400 15.5 15.5 23
8.25
4693 0.47 0.38 8664
NG23-60/21.0/600 15.5 23.5 23 6654 0.67 0.72 5507